University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
2nd Merit List on (26 Nov, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-11-2022 (Wednesday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 02-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD ADIL MUNIR MUNIR AHMED 18430  11/27/2003 94.3818
2 FOUZIA MUHAMMAD ALI 19135  2/11/2003 94.3635
3 LAIBA ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI 11457  7/3/2003  94.3272
4 FATIMA MEHBOOB RAUF AZAM 13517 1/14/2004 94.3181
5  SARAH UMAR MUHAMMAD UMAR 2476 4/7/2005  94.309
6  SYEDA RIDA FATIMA SYED RIAZ UL ABBAS 20897  2/25/2005 94.2544
7 MUHAMMAD SAOOD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD AMJAD 4454 9/23/2003 94.2454
SHAKEEL
SHEIKH ZEESHAN
8  NOOR FATIMA ZEESHAN MUSHTAG 4445 11/28/2002 94.2363
MUHAMMAD BILAL
9  AIMAH BILAL ke 6046 7/28/2004 94.2363
10  MUSHKBAR FATIMA ZAFFAR ALI 863 3/22/2002 94.2272
11 MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR AKHTAR HUSSAIN 4958 11/27/2002 94.2272
12 SEHAR MEHBOOB MEHBOOB AHMED 1861 7/28/2002 94.209
13 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ANWAR '\S"ELHE/E"&MAD ANWAR 5108 9/10/2004 94.1909

14 MUHAMMAD HASSAN AQSASS AQDASS BASHIR 6356 6/27/2004 94.1545



15
16

17
18

19

20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

MAHROOSH JABEEN
KHUBAIB MUNAWAR GORAYA

KHADIJA
ATTIA NOOR

MAHAM SHAKEEL

SAKHI HUSSAIN AWAN
MUNEEZA IRFAN

MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH
FARAZ

TASMIA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAJAM
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
AZKA MASOOD
HAFIZA SABAH IQBAL
KASHAF EHSAN

MINAHIL
AYESHA HAMID

AHMAD RAZA

ZOHA GILLANI
ALEEZA RAI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN RAZA
MARIA NASIR

ABDUL AAHAD MALIK
JAWAD ARSHAD
AYESHA NADEEM

MALAIKA KHIZAR
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMAD
MUQADDAS NOREEN
MUHAMMAD FARHAN

FIZZAH RAFI

NABEERA SHAHID
MEMOONA NOREEN

FATIMA AFZAL

MARVA RAFIQ

SYEDA NOSHEEN FATIMA
GILLANI

URWA

MARYAM MUNAWAR
TOOBA LIAQAT
RUKHSAR ZAFAR
AIMEN RASOOL
AMMAR MURTAZA
ALISHBA KHALID
SAIRA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUNAWAR HUSSIAN
GORAYA

ZAHOOR AHMAD
SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
BUTT

ZULFIQAR ALI AWAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN

NASEER AHMAD

MALIK ISHFAQ
HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA
TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD MASOOD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD EHSAN UL
HAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
HAMID NAWAZ

KHALIL UR REHMAN
SIDDIQUE

AAMIR ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
KHAN

AMIR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD NASIR

MALIK NAZAR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
KHALID

KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
CHIRAGH DIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD RAFI
SHAHID JAVED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

SYED ASADULLAH
GILLANI ASAD

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
M MUNAWAR IQBAL
LIAQAT ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL
GHULAM RASOOL
GHULAM MURTAZA
ANEELA GOHAR
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
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15817
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21012
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2878
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22005

14935
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2964

100
3244

17728
59
7207

17006
1811
19737
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14687

20859

3378
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3081
16756
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2/26/2004

3/2/2004
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6/7/2003
4/6/2004

6/11/2002
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7/11/2005
12/4/2001
1/17/2004

8/13/2004
10/21/2003

10/20/2003

10/5/2004
3/25/2003

1/14/2004

10/21/2003
11/20/2004

1/17/2005
6/3/2004
10/15/2003

6/2/2004
5/15/2001
2/20/2002
3/29/2004
10/8/2004
12/14/2003
8/4/2001
6/11/2003
7/25/2004

12/14/2004

3/20/2002
4/20/2004
4/1/2003
12/22/2003
9/20/2004
7/31/2002
5/26/2003
12/4/2002

94.0999
94.0999

94.0908
94.0817

94.0817

93.9909
93.9818

93.9635

93.9545
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93.6908

93.6727
93.6636
93.6544

93.5908
93.5727
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93.4908
93.4818
93.4817
93.4635
93.4363
93.4181

93.4181

93.409

93.409

93.3999
93.3817
93.3545
93.3454
93.3363
93.3311



58
59
60

MUTAHIRA ALAM
NOOR UL HUDA
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

NADEEM

ASIF ALI 22168 2/19/2004 93.2999

MUHAMMAD SAEED

AHMAD 13199 5/17/2003 93.2908

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 13032 4/4/2002  93.2635
Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



